
1st Hankook 12H MISANO 2024

5 - 6 July 2024Qualifying 3 - Classes GT3, GTX & 992
Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:34.269 51 24.812 36.105 33.235 1:34.1525 7 53 2 1

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:34.526 72 24.694 36.066 33.379 1:34.1395 7 81 1 2

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:34.607 53 24.713 36.263 33.419 1:34.3956 7 52 4 3

74 PTT by Schnitzelalm Racing 1:34.682 44 24.933 36.239 33.457 1:34.6293 4 45 3 4

42 Prime Speed Sport 1:35.171 95 24.882 36.504 33.598 1:34.9847 6 84 6 6

90 E2P Racing 1:35.440 46 25.207 36.667 33.521 1:35.3955 7 47 7 5

11 HOFOR Racing 1:35.545 87 25.189 36.498 33.676 1:35.3638 4 56 5 7

71 Juta Racing 1:36.971 88 25.579 36.976 34.212 1:36.7677 4 78 9 8

34 Land Motorsport 1:37.379 59 25.760 36.918 34.488 1:37.1664 9 79 8 10

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:37.501 910 25.908 37.005 34.558 1:37.4716 7 910 10 11

1 HAAS RT 1:38.054 811 26.008 37.224 34.567 1:37.7996 6 512 11 12

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:34.607 51 24.713 36.263 33.419 1:34.3956 7 52 4 3

71 Juta Racing 1:36.971 82 25.579 36.976 34.212 1:36.7677 4 78 9 8

42 Prime Speed Sport 1:35.171 93 24.882 36.504 33.598 1:34.9847 6 84 6 6

90 E2P Racing 1:35.440 44 25.207 36.667 33.521 1:35.3955 7 47 7 5

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

74 PTT by Schnitzelalm Racing 1:34.682 41 24.933 36.239 33.457 1:34.6293 4 45 3 4

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:34.526 72 24.694 36.066 33.379 1:34.1395 7 81 1 2

11 HOFOR Racing 1:35.545 83 25.189 36.498 33.676 1:35.3638 4 56 5 7

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:37.501 94 25.908 37.005 34.558 1:37.4716 7 910 10 11

1 HAAS RT 1:38.054 85 26.008 37.224 34.567 1:37.7996 6 512 11 12

34 Land Motorsport 1:37.379 56 25.760 36.918 34.488 1:37.1664 9 79 8 10

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

701 Vortex V8 1:45.302 71 28.008 39.687 37.233 1:44.9285 5 719 20 20
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1st Hankook 12H MISANO 2024

5 - 6 July 2024Qualifying 3 - Classes GT3, GTX & 992
Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 RPM Racing 1:37.995 21 25.959 37.415 34.441 1:37.8153 4 211 12 9

903 Red Ant Racing 1:38.478 52 26.051 37.557 34.870 1:38.4785 5 513 14 13

904 Red Ant Racing 1:38.761 33 26.139 37.480 34.942 1:38.5613 6 714 13 14

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:39.323 84 26.287 37.870 35.147 1:39.3048 7 815 15 15

967 HRT Performance 1:40.031 65 26.618 38.132 35.174 1:39.9244 6 617 16 16

922 Fulgenzi Racing 1:40.928 66 26.473 38.369 35.611 1:40.4538 6 616 17 17

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:41.849 47 27.053 38.668 36.105 1:41.8262 4 418 18 18

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:44.778 88 28.221 39.310 36.986 1:44.5178 8 721 19 19

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:45.930 29 28.094 39.707 37.963 1:45.7642 2 320 21 21

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 RPM Racing 1:37.995 21 25.959 37.415 34.441 1:37.8153 4 211 12 9

967 HRT Performance 1:40.031 62 26.618 38.132 35.174 1:39.9244 6 617 16 16

922 Fulgenzi Racing 1:40.928 63 26.473 38.369 35.611 1:40.4538 6 616 17 17

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:41.849 44 27.053 38.668 36.105 1:41.8262 4 418 18 18

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:44.778 85 28.221 39.310 36.986 1:44.5178 8 721 19 19

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:45.930 26 28.094 39.707 37.963 1:45.7642 2 320 21 21
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